Slimline Lock
Monitoring
Box
MSB62-100
The global standard in
security hardware solutions
APPLICATIONS
• Secure rooms to monitor lock functionality

Double block plate to protect
from lock tampering.
HOW TO ORDER
Dual Lock Lever Handle
DLLH 33 Series
Designed and developed
exclusively for single lever action.
External Lever Handle
EDLLH 33
2 cylinder holes with adjustable
escutcheon and a fixed handle.
Dual Lock Lever Handle
DLLH 46 T
Designed and developed
exclusively for single lever
action.
The global standard
in security hardware
solutions
AMS AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
5/9 & 6/9 Brookes Street,
Mitchell ACT 2911
T: +61 2 6262 2100
E: info@amsaustralia.com.au
We design and manufacture a range of